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Srimoyee Bose, Ph.D., 
M.A.

Co-Chair, Scientist, 
Economist

Utah Dept of Health & Human 
Services
Data Systems and Evaluation

288 N 1460 W
SLC, UT 84114-2101
sbose@utah.gov

385-332-1720 Cell

Anna Dillingham, MPH Co-Chair, Non-Scientist Utah Dept of Health & Human 
Services
Office of Public Health Assessment

288 N 1460 W
SLC, UT 84114-2101
adillingham@utah.gov

 385-227-0047 Cell       

Andreas Rohrwasser, 
Ph.D., MBA

Scientist Human 
Genetics, 
Laboratory 
representative

Utah Dept of Health
Utah Public Health Labs
Laborary Director

4431 South 2700 West 
Taylorsville, UT 84129 
arohrwasser@utah.gov

801-965-2550 Office      
801-965-2551 Fax

Deepthi Rajeev, PhD, 
MS, MSc

Scientist, Biomedical 
lnformatics, statistics, 
computer science

Comagine Health
Senior Director, Patient Safety

 1226 E 6600 S
 Murray, UT 84121

801-892-6654

Jenifer Lloyd, JD, 
DVM, MSPH

Scientist Association for Utah Community 
Health

860 E 4500 S Suite 206
SLC, UT 84107
jenifer@auch.org

801-716-4607

Esperanza Reyes, MS Non-Scientist
Unaffiliated Member 
Client representative

Utah Parent Center 230 West 200 South, Suite 
1101
Salt Lake City, UT 84101
esperanza@utahparentcen
ter.org

801-272-1051 Office

Stephanie Argoitia, 
MSW, JD

Non-Scientist Utah Department of Health & 
Human Services
Div. of Integrated Health Care
Medicaid Privacy Officer

288 N 1460 W
SLC, UT 
sargoitia@utah.gov

385-290-5555

Andrew Guajardo, MD Scientist Utah Department of Health
Medical Examinier

arguajardo@utah.gov 801-816-3850

Vacancy
Vacancy
Consultants
Natasha Naylor Data Privacy 

Consultant
Utah Department of Health & 
Human Services
Agency Information Security 
Manager

MASOB Building
195 N 1950 W
Salt Lake City, UT 84116 
nknaylor@utah.gov     

Bri Murphy, JD Legal Consultant Office of the Attorney General PO Box 142101
SLC, UT 84114-2101
brimurphy@utah.gov

385-501-9347 Office

Paul Binks, PhD Subpart C Prisoner 
Representative

Department of Corrections
Utah State Correctional Facility

1480 N 8000 W
SLC, UT  84116
pbinks@utah.go 

801-522-7219 Office

Navina Forsythe, PhD IRB Consultant Utha Health Information Network
 Chief Data & Privacy Officer

1226 E 6600 S
Murray, UT 84121
nforsythe@uhin.org

Staff
Linda Prince Administrative 

Support, Non-Scientist 
member
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